
 

 

Dinner Money Amounts  

2016/17                  
 
 

1 day  - £2.30 
 

1 week  -   £11.50 
2 weeks - £23.00 
3 weeks - £34.50 
4 weeks - £46.00 

 
Monday 5 September -       Friday 21 October  = £80.50 
 
Monday 31 October -     Thursday 22 December = £89.70 
 
   Full Term       =    £170.20 
 
Monday 9 January - Friday 17 February = £69.00 
 
Monday 27 February - Friday 31 March       =     £57.50 
 
  Full Term          =  £126.50 
 
Monday 18 April         -  Friday 26 May            =     £62.10   
   
Monday 5 June         -  Friday 21 July  =    £78.20 
 
Full Term          =  £140.30  
 
 
TOTAL FOR THE YEAR = £437.00 
 


